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33  6306826382633382323233830386286038263823333923383662938263   

717  0458892717858640204071785603862864540540550671784545271784  

222  9929222626929626269222266399266260386286222639239629322226  

398  9122881398222630386286919393982263239239229639826232639821  

832  8818832616838323923361638683283683881683838638383639383283  

293  9228331293828629193361638292938262229229229629382222129382  

212  8818212616818616186212816838336163881681838638183619321281  

8232  9128881823228639139823282633616383239232296823812321832384  

3812  9381238663381218323361638621232362838126323623381233812236  

1212  3931883612121212818326212121212821212812123283336163891212  

3848  2126312384831218863961232363361638831866384888384886123848  

6886  2636122168866816336163886161233968861612388113683168861632  

1811  3112213121811281626181336162131918113181116181118318181118  

2628  8611283621262883221683621262886263361632838282628283828292  

8383  8398838363838363838388391838383361633338383838368333838363  

tot  dastotbtotnmstotstotdradddarniatotatdruniatotbarkdatrkanarkata  

not  oasnotbnotnmssnotdranaodwnianotdarniabarkadltoanarkatutonat  

tur  tasturtursturdrałttarniaturdtłałkarturarkarikadłodtłaturdtłaksatura 

kola  kolakolablatsskoladratarnijajatodtłatniabarkaaarkanarktatlkokoala 

tabaka  tabakazatabakanstabakazazazrtabakarzazdtłałkarniabkaaarkanatat 

manna mannanmanmannanmssmannaamannaiaamrmarmaarmanarmana  

mumia mumiajojajoabmumianmssmumiaamumiaojniamamajaolamyjanaa 

sanie  kazasanienmsssaniearayzayjutajrzaryjrarniabarzaasanieaierkaskara  
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Kurs Szybkiego Czytania dla zapracowanych – ZEMA.com.pl 

Rozwiązanie 

33  6306826382633382323233830386286038263823323323383662938263 - 5  

717  0458892717858640204071785603862864540540550671784545271784  - 4 

222  9929222626929626269222626399266260386286222639239629322232  - 4 

398  9122881398222630386286919393982263239239229639826232639821 - 4 

832  8818832616838323923361638683283683881683838638383639383283 - 4 

293  9228331293828629193361638292938262229329229629382222129382 - 5 

212  8818212616818616186212816838336163881681838638183619321281 - 3 

8232  9128881823228639139823282633616383239232296823812321832384 - 2 

3812  9381238663381218323361638621232362838126323623381233812236 - 5 

1212  3931883612128121218326212128121221212812123283336163891212 - 7 

3848  2126312384831218863961232363361638831866384888384886123848 - 4 

6886  2636122168866816336163886161233968861612388113683168861632 - 3 

1811  3112213121811281626181336162131918113181116181118318181118  - 5 

2628  8611283621262883221683621262886263361632838282628283828292 - 3 

8383  8398838363838363838388391838338361633338383883836833838363  - 7 

tot  dastotbtotnmstotstotdradddarniatotatdruniatotbarkdatrkanarkata - 6 

not  oasnotbnotnmssnotdranaodwnianotdarniabarkadltoanarkatutonat - 4 

tur  tasturtursturdrałttarniaturdtłałkarturarkarikadłodtłaturdtłaksatura - 7 

kola  kolakolablatsskoladratarnijajatodtłatniabarkaaarkanarktatlkokoala - 3 

tabaka  tabakazatabakanstabakazazazrtabakarzazdtłałkarniabkaaarkanatat - 4 

manna  mannanmanmannanmssmannaamannaiaamrmarmaarmanarmana - 4  

mumia mumiajojajoabmumianmssmumiaamumiaojniamamajaolamyjanaa - 4 

sanie  kazasanienmsssaniearayzayjutajrzaryjrarniabarzaasanieaierkaskara  - 3 


